
BIJU PATNAIK UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, 
ROURKELA, ODISHA 

( An Affiliating State University of Govt. of Odisha ) 

Office Address : Coordinator, TEQIP-III, Biju Patnaik University Of Technology, Rourkela, Odisha. PIN : 769015 
Ph. : (0661) 2482556,558,559,560,563,564 

Website : www.bput.ac.in 

No. : BPUT/TEQIP-III/132/2019 Date : 15/11/2019 

Tender Notice 

Sub : Extension of date of submission of quotation for tender notice no. 

BPUT/TEQIP-III/094/2019 dt. 29/10/2019 related to conduct of Smart 

Odisha Hackathon under TEQIP-III, BPUT, Rourkela, Odisha. 

Last date of submission of sealed bids of the tenders as per the subject 

mentioned above is here by extended to 30/11/2019 to 5 P.M. Which was previously 

notified as per tender documents was 15/11/2019 by 5 P.M. and tender will be 

opened on 02/12/2019 at 11 A.M. at Bhubaneswar. Detail venue will be notified soon. 

All other terms & conditions of the tender uploaded on BPUT website as per 

tender id no. BPUT/TEQIP-III/096/2019 dt. 30/11/2019 shall remain same and the 

bidders who have submitted the bids in response to the tender notice need not 

respond again. Their bids will be considered along with other bidders which may be 

received during the extended period. 

The tender notice & tender documents are available on the website. The details 

may be seen their on. 

          Sd/- 

   Coordinator 
TEQIP-III, BPUT 


